Features
Plug-in I/O Cards
PCL-720+
Specifi cations
Digital Input
Channels 32
Compatibility 5 V/TTL
Input Voltage Logic 0: 0.8 V max.

Storing Temperature  -20 ~ 70° C (-4 ~ 158° F)
Storing Humidity 5 ~ 95% RH, non-condensing (refer to IEC 68-2-3)
Ordering Information
PCL-720+ 64-ch TTL Digital I/O Card w/Counter
PCL-10120-1 IDC-20 Flat Cable, 1 m
PCL-10120-2 IDC-20 Flat Cable, 2 m
PCLD-780 2*IDC-20 Wiring Terminal
PCLD-782 Opto-Isolated D/I Board
PCLD-785 16-ch Relay Output Terminal
PCLD-786 SSR and Relay Driver Board
PCLD-885 16-ch Power Relay Output Terminal
ADAM-3920 20-Pin Flat Cable Terminal, DIN-rail Mount
Introduction
The PCL-720+ digital I/O and counter cards are PC-compatible add-on cards with 32 digital input channels, 32 digital output channels and three programmable counter/timer
channels. Their digital I/O channels are TTL-compatible and use 74LS244 driver/ buffer circuits to provide high output driving capacity. These buffered circuits also require lower